4620 Hydraulic Road
Rockford, Illinois 61109-2695
Toll-Free 1-800-922-7533
Phone 815-874-7891 • Fax 815-874-6144
Catalog HPCS
HYDRAULIC PRESS/
PRESS BRAKE

E-Stop, Prior Action, and Two (2) Guarded
Run/Inch Buttons on the Enclosure
RHP HYDRAULIC CONTROL PART NUMBERING SYSTEM CHART
RHP X -X X X - X X X
RHPC -2 1 3 - F W 5SAMPLE
1 2 4 6 7 85
The sample shown, RHPC-213-FW5, indicates that the custom control box is for a hydraulic press with a Sick C4000 standard
light curtain interface including an IEC 60-A disconnect switch and an IEC 25-A nonreversing motor starter. The keypad/display
and all operators will be on the door of the enclosure, except for the motor controls which will be located remote.
3
Motor Horsepower Chart—3 Phase
208 V 230 V 460 V    575 V
2 3 5 7.5
3 3 10 10
5 5 15 15
7.5 10 20 20
10 10 25 30
10 15 30 40
15 20 40 50
20 25 50 60
25 30 60 75
30 40 75 100
50 60 125 150
75 75 200 200
HPCS_Catalog_708:*SSC-1500 Catalog 3/28.2   7/23/08  11:08 AM  Page 7
8 Rockford Systems, Inc. ★ Shop Online at www.rockfordsystems.com ★ HPCS
HPCS/TR5M/71508
HYDRAULIC CONTROL SYSTEMS INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS
LINEAR CAM AND LIMIT SWITCH ASSEMBLY
Part No. CMT-048
The linear cam and limit switch assembly consists of two limit switches and
two adjustable cams mounted on an extruded-aluminum bracket. This
assembly can provide the linear timing of the top and bottom limits of the
machine cycle on a hydraulic machine.
HIGH/LOW LIMIT SWITCH ASSEMBLY
Part No. CMT-049
An additional linear cam and limit switch assembly can be used for a
high/low signal during the closing portion of the hydraulic stroke. This
assembly consists of one limit switch and one adjustable cam mounted on
an extruded-aluminum bracket.
PALM BUTTON ASSEMBLY
Part No. CTL-525
Palm button assembly consists of two black run/ inch
buttons (with ring guards), a red emergency-stop
button and a yellow return/inch-up button. Mounting
boxes are furnished with each button. The electrical
contact arrangement for all buttons is 1 NO and 1 NC. Part No. CTL-525
Foot Switch
FOOT SWITCH
Part No. CTD-011
This foot switch is protected from unintentional operation. A heavy-
duty die-cast cover protects the top and both sides, and the front is
protected by a hinged flap. The flap must be lifted with the toe before
the foot may enter the switch. The electrical contact arrangement is
1 NO and 1 NC.
PRIOR-ACTION STATION (HYDRAULIC PRESS ONLY)
Part No. LLD-6100